2010 - 2015

El Cariso Park - Sylmar, CA

Top 10 - STORM - 2015

Gremlin Girls - 2K (5-8 years old)

Washington, Hayden
Knudson, Grace
Bingham, Adrianna
Georgeson, Rebecca
Giacone, Kalina
Carlucci, Madison
Campbell, Brianna

O'Sullivan, Jenna
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Canham, Emily
10 Schauble, Kelsey

08:53.84
09:34.94
09:43.31
09:47.62
09:50.02
09:52.12
09:53.22
09:53.28
10:17.42
10:30.22

Bantam Girls - 3K (9-10 years old)

Duarte, Isabella
Daley, Kylynn
Bingham, Savannah
Avila, Kelly
Grossman, Kamryn
Knudson, Grace
Shields, Amara
Madison, Kalista
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Washington, Hayden
10 Berretta, Kaela
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Thomas O'Sullivan

12:02.18
12:18.74
12:25.69
12:36.20
12:59.69
13:05.30
13:09.68
13:18.75
13:19.72
13:33.02
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2015
2012
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2010
2015
2015
2014
2015
2015
2015
2014
2012

Gremlin Boys - 2K (5-8 years old)
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Serrano, Nicholas 08:27.69
Branda, Nathan 08:55.69
Fredericks, Caleb 09:04.69
De Jesus, Luis 09:33.28
Givens, Brennan 09:36.75
Flores, Noah 09:41.31
Bingham, Baylin 09:43.50
Miller, Robbie 09:48.22
Wesley, Ethan 09:50.36
Grossman, Derek 09:52.25

Bantam Boys - 3K (9-10 years old)
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DeShields, Adam 12:01.74
Serrano, Nicholas 12:08.72
Lusk, Brody 12:11.78
Serrano, Kobe 12:24.72
English, Joshua 12:28.84
Bingham, Baylin 12:39.76
Canham, Caleb 12:40.15
Young, Grant 12:59.38
Doutt, Nicholas 13:09.28
Wadkins, Rylan 13:34.00
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El Cariso Park - Sylmar, CA

Top 10 - STORM - 2015

Midget Girls - 3K (11-12 years old)

Fredericks, Hannah
Berretta, Kaela
Schauble, Shelbi
Duarte, Isabella
Lindsey, Dakota
Rasplicka, Kylie
Wolf, Danae

Cruz, Emily
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Branda, Ayysa
10 Bahr, Emma

11:48.75
11:56.53
12:07.84
12:12.00
12:38.08
12:40.15
13:08.81
13:12.69
13:23.59
13:28.96

Youth Girls - 4K (13-14 years old)

Thompson, Kaylee
Davis, Abigail
Dang, Audrey
Bahr, Emma
Resnick, Kyla
Dobbs, Mauri
Jacobsen, Lindsey
Victoria, Jacqueline
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Sehenuk, Savannah
10 Pilarski, Sierra

updated 10/12/15
Thomas O'Sullivan

15:22.78
16:13.90
17:19.91
17:46.41
17:59.81
18:02.31
18:14.93
18:39.75
18:51.69
19:06.50

2015
2014
2013
2014
2010
2013
2014
2015
2013
2010

2012
2012
2015
2011
2011
2013
2013
2012
2012
2011

Midget Boys - 3K (11-12 years old)

Gallardo, Blake
Wadkins, Rylan
Serrano, Nicholas
Duarte, Joshua
Romine, Hunter
Anderson, Thomas
Makar, Spencer
Rush, Daniel
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Ostergard, Kai
10 Madison, Gabriel

11:14.47
11:24.72
11:33.09
11:39.15
11:59.87
12:20.43
12:28.50
12:32.38
12:38.56
12:43.50

Youth Boys - 4K (13-14 years old)

Romine, Hunter
Rubira, Ruben
Acosta, Jacob
Summer, Jonathan
Wadkins, Rylan
Daley, Tynan

Bay, Jonathan
Benitez, David
Gallardo, Blake

10 Cucuta, Cristian
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14:52.09
14:55.92
14:58.66
15:04.15
15:07.22
15:09.80
15:13.00
15:18.34
15:20.72
15:21.64

2014
2014
2015
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2013
2014
2011
2012
2013
2015

2015
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2015
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2010
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2015
2010
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El Cariso Park - Sylmar, CA
Top 10 - STORM - 2015

Intermediate Girls - 4K (15-16 years old) Intermediate Boys - 4K (15-16 years old)

Pisano, Nicole 20:25.56 2015 Andrson, Joshua 16:25.59 2015
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Young Woman - 4K (17-18 years old) Young Man - 4K (17-18 years old)
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